GLF Online Dressage Show January 2023 - Judge: Heather Walters

First Name

Colette
Carrie
Rebecca
Anna Kate

Carrie

Tori
Audra

Ashlynne
Audra

Sarah Jane
Ellie

Reese
Charis
Peyton
MK

Ellie

Sarah Jane
Charis

MK

Katie
Kaysie
Mackenzie
Kayla

Emily
Avery

Last Name

Crooms
Riddle
Baker
Burtt

Riddle

Kistler
Hayden

Thompson
Hayden

McGehee
Bender
Godby
Boland
Pierce
ZEIGLER

Bender
McGehee
Boland
ZEIGLER

Rusmissel
Tappen
Hayes
Corry

Rudd
Hutcheson

Status

AA
JR
AA
JR

JR

AA
AA

AA
AA

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR

AA
AA
AA
AA

JR
JR

Horse Name

Showstopper

American Outlaw TIP
Angel

Frisco

American Outlaw TIP

Modern Major General
A Perfect Storm

Angel
A Perfect Storm

Mischief Managed

Mischief Managed
Hugodoyalove TIP
Little Red Corvette

Santos

Little Red Corvette

Mischief Managed
Mischief Managed
Little Red Corvette
Little Red Corvette

Miracle Mirage TIP
Frisco

Show Stopper

Tegan Tallsyn

Pleasantly Saucii TIP
Jam Sesh

TIP? Test/Class

STARTER TEST: EVENTING
STARTER TEST: EVENTING
STARTER TEST: EVENTING
STARTER TEST: EVENTING

BEGINNER NOVICE B: EVENTING

INTRO TEST A: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST A: DRESSAGE

INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE

INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE

INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE
INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE

TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE

TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE

POINTS

91
91
88.5
84.5

97.5

103
102.5

112.5
103.5

107
106.5
105
100
99.5
95.5

131.5
126
119
118.5

164.5
161
158.5
149

168
159

SCORE

60.67%
60.67%
59.00%
56.33%

60.94%

64.38%
64.06%

70.31%
64.69%

66.88%
66.56%
65.63%
62.50%
62.19%
59.69%

65.75%
63.00%
59.50%
59.25%

63.27%
61.92%
60.96%
57.31%

64.62%
61.15%

PLACE

Ist T
Ist T
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd



Addison
Kiera

Kaysie
Avery

Sarah
Kaylie
Emily
Maddie

Erin

Laura Lea
Tori

Kristen

Kristen

Colette

Avery

Shelby
Wilson

Tappen
Hutcheson

Mills
Blount
Rudd
Yarborough

Fruchtnicht

Hosey
Kistler

Schmidt

Schmidt

Crooms

Hutcheson

JR
JR

AA
JR

OoP
JR
JR
JR
JR

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

JR

Spirit
Quinn

Frisco
Jam Sesh

Ojos de Fuego

Bold Alliance TIP
Pleasantly Saucii TIP
A Magical Unicorn

Real Power TIP

Wimpys Reese
Shelby's Grace

Unbridled Aurora
Unbridled Aurora
Showstopper

Jam Sesh

Blue hi-lights indicate JR/AA/Open high scores of the show
Green hi-light indicates high score TIP of the show

TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE

TRAINING LEVEL 2: DRESSAGE
TRAINING LEVEL 2: DRESSAGE

FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE
FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE

INTRO 2: WDAA
INTRO 2: WDAA

LEVEL 1, TEST 1: WDAA

LEVEL 1, TEST 2: WDAA

TEST OF CHOICE: EVENTING: STARTER

TEST OF CHOICE: DRESSAGE: TRAINING 1

156.5
147.5

182
177

175.5
167

165.5
162.5
157.5

112
105

157.5

176

91

160.5

60.19%
56.73%

62.76%
61.03%

65.00%
61.85%
61.30%
60.19%
58.33%

62.22%
58.33%

63.00%

65.37%

60.67%

61.73%

3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st



