First Name	Last Name	Status	Horse Name	TIP?	e: Heather Walters  Test/Class	POINTS	SCORE	PLACE
Carrie	Riddle	JR	American Outlaw	TIP	STARTER TEST: EVENTING	91	60.67%	1st T
Rebecca	Baker	AA	Angel		STARTER TEST: EVENTING	88.5	59.00%	2nd
Anna Kate	Burtt	JR	Frisco		STARTER TEST: EVENTING	84.5	56.33%	3rd
Carrie	Riddle	JR	American Outlaw	TIP	BEGINNER NOVICE B: EVENTING	97.5	60.94%	1st
Tori	Kistler	AA	Modern Major General		INTRO TEST A: DRESSAGE	103	64.38%	1st
Audra	Hayden	AA	A Perfect Storm		INTRO TEST A: DRESSAGE	102.5	64.06%	2nd
Ashlynne	Thompson	AA	Angel		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	112.5	70.31%	1st
Audra	Hayden	AA	A Perfect Storm		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	103.5	64.69%	2nd
Sarah Jane	McGehee	JR	Mischief Managed		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	107	66.88%	1st
Ellie	Bender	JR	Mischief Managed		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	106.5	66.56%	2nd
Reese	Godby	JR	Hugodoyalove	TIP	INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	105	65.63%	3rd
Charis	Boland	JR	Little Red Corvette		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	100	62.50%	4th
Peyton	Pierce	JR	Santos		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	99.5	62.19%	5th
MK	ZEIGLER	JR	Little Red Corvette		INTRO TEST B: DRESSAGE	95.5	59.69%	6th
Ellie	Bender	JR	Mischief Managed		INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE	131.5	65.75%	1st
Sarah Jane	McGehee	JR	Mischief Managed		INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE	126	63.00%	2nd
Charis	Boland	JR	Little Red Corvette		INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE	119	59.50%	3rd
MK	ZEIGLER	JR	Little Red Corvette		INTRO TEST C: DRESSAGE	118.5	59.25%	4th
Katie	Rusmissel	AA	Miracle Mirage	TIP	TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	164.5	63.27%	1st
Kaysie	Tappen	AA	Frisco		TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	161	61.92%	2nd
Mackenzie	Hayes	AA	Show Stopper		TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	158.5	60.96%	3rd
Kayla	Corry	AA	Tegan Tallsyn		TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	149	57.31%	4th
Emily	Rudd	JR	Pleasantly Saucii	TIP	TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	168	64.62%	1st
Avery	Hutcheson	JR	Jam Sesh		TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	159	61.15%	2nd

Addison	Shelby	JR	Spirit		TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	156.5	60.19%	3rd
Kiera	Wilson	JR	Quinn		TRAINING LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	147.5	56.73%	4th
Kaysie	Tappen	AA	Frisco		TRAINING LEVEL 2: DRESSAGE	182	62.76%	1st
Avery	Hutcheson	JR	Jam Sesh		TRAINING LEVEL 2: DRESSAGE	177	61.03%	2nd
Sarah	Mills	ОР	Ojos de Fuego		FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	175.5	65.00%	1st
Kaylie	Blount	JR	Bold Alliance	TIP	FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	167	61.85%	1st
Emily	Rudd	JR	Pleasantly Saucii	TIP	FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	165.5	61.30%	2nd
Maddie	Yarborough	JR	A Magical Unicorn		FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	162.5	60.19%	3rd
Erin	Fruchtnicht	JR	Real Power	TIP	FIRST LEVEL 1: DRESSAGE	157.5	58.33%	4th
Laura Lea	Hosey	AA	Wimpys Reese		INTRO 2: WDAA	112	62.22%	1st
Tori	Kistler	AA	Shelby's Grace		INTRO 2: WDAA	105	58.33%	2nd
Kristen	Schmidt	AA	Unbridled Aurora		LEVEL 1, TEST 1: WDAA	157.5	63.00%	1st
Kristen	Schmidt	AA	Unbridled Aurora		LEVEL 1, TEST 2: WDAA	176	65.37%	1st
Colette	Crooms	AA	Showstopper		TEST OF CHOICE: EVENTING: STARTER	91	60.67%	1st
Avery	Hutcheson	JR	Jam Sesh		TEST OF CHOICE: DRESSAGE: TRAINING 1	160.5	61.73%	1st
Blue hi-ligh	ts indicate JR/AA	/Open hig	h scores of the show					
Green hi-lig	tht indicates high	score TIP	of the show					